
School Name City Name Email Addtess Phone # Street Address
Arbor Creek Elementary Olathe Tracy Weible tweibleac@olatheschools.com 913-780-7300 16150 S. Brougham Dr. 

Burlington Elementary Burlington Kathy Freeman kfreeman@usd244ks.org 620-364-8882 706 Niagara Street
Jefferson Elementary Ft. Riley Janell Carmichael janellecarmichael@usd475.org 785-717-4550 4720 Jackson Ave

Oak Hill Elementary Overland Park Denise Andrews dandrews@bluevalleyk12.org 913-239-6982 10200 W. 124
Rossville Grade School Rossville Curt Brecheisen brecheic@kawvalley.k12.ks.us 785-584-6188 PO Box 248
Silver City Kansas City Lynell Sadeghi lysadeg@kckps.org 913-627-4550 2515 Lawrence Ave
St. George Elementary St. George Jody Schneider schneidj@rockcreekschools.org 785-494-2482 308 Lincoln
Topeka-Avondale West Topeka Jo Flower jflower1@topeka.k12.ks.us 785-274-4775 3229 W. Westview
Lundgren Topeka Pat Nash pnash@topeka.k12.ks.us 785-235-7110 1020 NE Forest
McEachron Topeka Kim Long klong05@topeka.k12.ks.us 785-271-3765 4433 SW 29th Terr
Randolf Topeka Linda Frazier jfrazie1@topeka.k12.ks.us 785-438-4487 1400 SW Randolph
Lowman Hills Topeka Scott Starbuck sstarbu@topeka.k12.ks.us 785-235-7060 1101 SW Garfield
Gardner Elementary Gardner Ashley Stewart StewartA@usd231.com 913-856-3381 218 E. Shawnee
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